Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Sunday

Black+Red 1515-1530

Practice started at 15:09:33

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(25) Bonny Laursen
1 1:21.543 +10.152 15:12:59.239
2 1:17.958 +6.567 15:14:17.197
3 1:15.793 +4.402 15:15:32.990
4 1:15.250 +3.859 15:16:48.240
5 1:14.071 +2.680 15:18:02.311
6 1:13.888 +2.497 15:19:16.199
7 1:11.876 +0.485 15:20:28.075
8 1:11.391 15:21:39.466
(82) Morten Overgaard
1 1:16.619 +2.673 15:13:54.549
2 1:16.137 +2.191 15:15:10.686
3 1:15.478 +1.532 15:16:26.164
4 1:14.402 +0.456 15:17:40.566
5 1:13.946 15:18:54.512
(109) Allan Givard Petersson
1 1:23.614 +6.906 15:13:24.020
2 1:22.923 +6.215 15:14:46.943
3 1:24.481 +7.773 15:16:11.424
4 1:21.798 +5.090 15:17:33.222
5 1:21.236 +4.528 15:18:54.458
6 1:19.333 +2.625 15:20:13.791
7 1:20.032 +3.324 15:21:33.823
8 1:19.944 +3.236 15:22:53.767
9 1:18.087 +1.379 15:24:11.854
10 1:19.071 +2.363 15:25:30.925
11 1:17.459 +0.751 15:26:48.384
12 1:16.708 15:28:05.092
(141) Morten Hansen
1 1:31.061 +11.350 15:14:37.794
2 1:28.255 +8.544 15:16:06.049
3 1:25.068 +5.357 15:17:31.117
4 1:22.864 +3.153 15:18:53.981
5 1:20.616 +0.905 15:20:14.597
6 1:19.711 15:21:34.308

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km
6/17/2012 15:15

Time of Day

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day

Printed: 6/17/2012 15:48:11

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing



